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Wine Club Tastings & Dinners Schedule 2013 
 

May 2013 

 Monday, May 20:  “Trimbach Winemaker Dinner” with Jean Trimbach  

 Monday, May 27: NO TASTING -- Memorial Weekend 
 

June 2013 

 Monday, June 3:  “Southern Hemispheres” WC Tasting with Tim Clune  

 Monday, June 10:  “1st Year Wine Club Anniversary-Celebratory wines” WC Tasting with 

Tim Clune 

 Monday, June 17:  “BBQ & Cigar Wines” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, June 24:  “Summer Solstice Celebration with Patio Sippin’ Wines” WC Tasting 

with Open Kitchen Expert 

 Tuesday, June 25:  “Celebrating Local Farms & Wineries Dinner” featuring 

Great Country Farms & Bluemont Vineyard 

 

July 2013 

 Monday, July 1, 2013:  “Made in America – Exploring Lesser-Known, Up-and-Coming 

American Winemaking Regions” Wine Club Tasting with Open Kitchen Expert 

 Monday, July 8, 2013:  “Staff’s Favorites” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Tuesday, July 9, 2013:  To Be Announced 

 Monday, July 15, 2013:  “Bastille Day...Vins de France” WC Tasting with Open Kitchen 

Expert 

 Monday, July 22, 2013:  “Wine & Music Pairing” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 

August thru December 2013 

 Check back with us to see what exciting tastings we have planned this fall and winter! 


